In-Person Courses - October 2020

Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact Open to the Fee
Hours Number Public

Webinar: Spill Happens, Are You Ready 10/1/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Jose CA 95131 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

Pesticide Safety Training 10/1/2020 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 San Juan Capistrano CA 92693 Green Source 760-522-8349 No No

Gar Bennett 2020 Fall CE Class 10/1/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Tulare CA 93274 Tulare County Department of Agriculture 559-638-6311 Yes No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 10/1/2020 10/1/2020 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Webinar: Corteva Virtual Fall Update Mtg 10/1/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Yuba City CA 95991 Corteva Agriscience 530-713-2565 No No

Webinar: Regulatory Roundup for Golf 10/1/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Winchester CA 92596 Bayer Environmental Science 805-535-0116 No No

Courses

Webinar: Safe and Effective Use-Emergency  10/1/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Harmonized Consulting 805-550-3484 No No

and SDS Label Review

Webinar: Helena Agri Pesticide Seminar 10/1/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Lincoln CA 95648 Helena Agri-Enterprises 530-434-3381 No No

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/1/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Marcas CA 92069 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/1/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Navato CA 94949 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Independent PCA Breakfast Meeting - October 10/2/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50  Turlock CA 95389 Casey Schroeder Crop Consulting, LLC 209-534-8663 No No

Shade Tree Disease Webinar Series 10/2/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 415-730-2376 No Yes

2020 Training 10/2/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Los Angeles CA 90064 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/2/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90021 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: ReScape Maintenance Qualification  10/2/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Francisco CA 94129 ReScape California 415-766-0191 Yes No

Training - Protect Water & Air - IPM

Webinar: ReScape Advanced Professional 10/2/2020 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Citrus Heights CA 95610 ReScape California 415-766-0191 Yes Yes

Workshop: IPM in the Urban Landscape
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Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/5/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90004 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

2020 Training 10/5/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Tarzana CA 91356 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: CAAA Fall CE Program 10/5 10/5/2020 0.50 1.00 0.50 2.00 Lincoln CA 95648 CAAA 916-645-9747 Yes Yes

Webinar: 2020 Plant Operator's Seminar 10/5/2020 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Locust Grove CA 30248 Lonza Wood Protection 770-365-0326 Yes No

Metam Sodium 10/5/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Worker Safety-2020 10/5/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Gilroy CA 95020 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Spring 2021 Nursery Industry Update Meeting 10/5/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00  San Marcos CA 92078 Nutrien Ag Solutions 760-594-1385 Yes No

CT-2020-04 10/6/2020 3.00 0.00 3.50 6.50 Fontana CA 92336 California Department of Transportation 909-486-2342 No No
(Caltrans)

PAPA Zoom Webinar 10/6/2020 10/6/2020 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/6/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Jose CA 95112 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

2020 Training 10/6/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Moorpark CA 93021 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Worker Safety-3 10/6/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Santa Barbara CA 93108 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

East Siskiyou County Dept. of Agriculture 10/6/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Department of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

Pesticide Use Monthly Update

Webinar: Bed Bugs Aren't New, Have We 10/6/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Atlanta GA 30324 Rollins, Inc 404-229-9289 No No

Learned Anything New

2020 Annual Worker Safety Training 4.0 10/6/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Livingston CA 95334 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

Webinar: CE for Pest Mgmt Pros - Fall 2020 - 10/6/2020 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Department of Agriculture 209-385-7403 Yes Yes

Week 3

2020 Bayer Simplot Fall Label Update 10/6/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Helm CA 93627 Bayer Crop Science 559-960-5977 No No
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2020 Bayer Simplot Fall Label Update 10/6/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Helm CA 93627 Bayer Crop Science 559-960-5977 No No

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/6/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Salinas CA 93912 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Sustainable & Organic Production Webinar 10/6/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Orland CA 95963 Organic Fertilizer Assoc of California 530-207-0112 No Yes

Webinar: Annual Pesticide Training 10/7/2020 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Riverside CA 925070 University of California 951-827-6985 No No

Webinar: Pesticide Safety, PPE 10/7/2020 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Sacramento CA 95815 California Landscape Contractors Association 916-830-2780 Yes Yes

2020 Bayer Simplot Fall Label Update 10/7/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Helm CA 93627 Bayer Crop Science 559-960-5977 No No

2020 Bayer Simplot Fall Label Update 10/7/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Helm CA 93627 Bayer Crop Science 559-960-5977 No No

Webinar: UCCE Sutter-Yuba-Colusa Continuing 10/7/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Ag and Natural Resources Research and  530-750-1361 Yes Yes

Education Series - October Extension

PAPA Zoom Webinar 10/07/2020 10/7/2020 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Webinar: Plant Growth Regulators and How to 10/7/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Use Them

Worker Safety-3 10/7/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95812 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

2020 Training 10/7/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Camarillo CA 93012 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/7/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90045 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Helena Supplier Update Meeting 10/7/2020 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Kerman CA 93630 Syngenta 9166229924 No No

Metam Sodium 10/7/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 0730 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Worker Safety-2020 10/7/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95133 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-2020 10/7/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jose CA 95133 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Spill Happens, Are You Ready 10/7/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Lodi CA 95240 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

2020 Training 10/7/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Petaluma CA 94952 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Friday, April 26, 2024 Page 3 of 17



In-Person Courses - October 2020

Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact Open to the Fee
Hours Number Public

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/7/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93727 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Webinar: Spill Happens, Are You Ready 10/7/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Sebastopol CA 95472 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/8/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Rosa CA 95407 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/8/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Reno NV 89511 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/8/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Ana CA 92069 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/8/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Riverside CA 92507 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Fall Label Update 10/8/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93277 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No

Webinar: Wilbur-Ellis Company Virtual 10/8/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Stockton CA 95207 Wilbur Ellis Co 916-712-0499 Yes No

Vegetation Management Seminar

Caltrans Annual Pesticide Safety Training 2020 10/8/2020 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Redding CA 96001 California Department of Transportation 530-2252460 No No

Webinar (Caltrans)

Webinar: Safe and Effective Pesticide Use- 10/8/2020 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Harmonized Consulting 805-550-3484 No No

Pesticide Handler Safety, PPE, Application

Equipment, Calibration

Farm Day Safety Training 10/8/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Davis CA 95618 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Webinar: Paraquat and Application 10/8/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 No Yes

Compliance

2020 Training 10/8/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Ventura CA 93001 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar - PDEP Statewide Pesticide Safety 10/8/2020 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and Ag (CDFA) 916-262-0855 No Yes

Training
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The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 10/8/2020 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 LaJolla CA 92037 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

Webinar: Corteva Virtual Fall Update Mtg 10/8/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Yuba City CA 95991 Corteva Agriscience 530-713-2565 No No

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/8/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Cruz CA 95062 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: Asian Citrus Psyllid Detection and 10/8/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 Citrus Research Board 530-213-0140 Yes No

IPM Strategies

Pesticide Handler: Instructors of Trainers 10/8/2020 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Visalia CA 93277 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Shade Tree Disease Webinar Series 10/9/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 415-730-2376 No Yes

Webinar: Pesticide Safety Information 10/9/2020 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Pheonix CA 85034 Ewing Irrigation 602-437-9530 No No

Hazcom-2 10/9/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Nutrien Product Update 10/9/2020 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Imperial CA 92251 Nutrien Ag Solutions 559-676-9081 No No

Pheromones in Food Processing 10/9/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salida CA 95368 Univar 714-342-4255 No No

2020 Training 10/9/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Qjai CA 93023 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/9/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Torrance CA 90504 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Farm Day Safety Training 10/9/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Dixon CA 95620 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Webinar: Wilbur-Ellis Company Virtual 10/9/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00  Stockton CA 95207 Wilbur Ellis Co 916-712-0499 Yes No

Vegetation Management Seminar

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/9/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Carson CA 90746 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/9/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Webinar: Rodenticide Classification, Use, and 10/9/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95812 Bell Laboratories 916-445-4239 No Yes

Application Techniques
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No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/10/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Palmdale CA 93550 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/12/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Pleasanton CA 94566 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/12/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Anaheim CA 92801 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Webinar: CAAA Fall CE Program - 10/12 10/12/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lincoln CA 95648 CAAA 916-645-9747 Yes Yes

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/12/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Gardena CA 90247 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

2020 Training 10/12/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Culver City CA 90230 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/12/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Morro Bay CA 93442 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No

Update

Cockroaches: Biology, ID & Control 10/12/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92127 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

How to Handle a Chemical Spill 10/12/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92127 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

IPM Principles for Controlling Argentine Ants  10/12/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 San Diego CA 92127 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

CE for Pest Mgmt Pros - Spring 2020- Week 4 10/13/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Merced CA 95341 UCCE Merced 209-385-7403 Yes Yes

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/13/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Templeton CA 93465 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Metam Stewardship 10/13/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Thermal CA 92704 AMVAC 916-253-3304 Yes No

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE): Proper 10/13/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-750-1252 Yes Yes

Selection and Use

2020 Training 10/13/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Fillmore CA 93015 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Farm Day Safety Training 10/13/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Modesto CA 95618 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes
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Webinar: Spill Happens, Are You Ready 10/13/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Sebastopol CA 95472 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/13/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95834 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/13/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Barbara CA 93101 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Harrell's Safety Training 10/13/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 North Hollywood CA 91602 Harrells LLC 863-680-2003 No No

ext 2234

Webinar: 2020 Fall Product Update and 10/14/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93312 Bayer Crop Science 661-203-6427 No No

Review

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/14/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Van Nuys CA 91405 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/14/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Covina CA 91723 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Webinar: Spill Happens, Are You Ready 10/14/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Sebastopol CA 95472 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/14/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Hayward CA 94545 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Farm Day Safety Training 10/14/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Modesto CA 95618 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/14/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Morro BayO CA 93442 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No

Update

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 10/14/2020 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Carlsbad CA 92009 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No

2020 Training 10/14/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Santa Paula CA 93060 California Department of Transportation 707-689-4026 No No
(Caltrans)

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/14/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Terminal Island CA 90731 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: Pesticide Formulations and When to 10/14/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95815 California Landscape Contractors Association 916-830-2780 Yes Yes

Use the Right Formulation
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PAPA Zoom Webinar 10/14/2020 10/14/2020 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Webinar: Right of Way Programs for Effective 10/14/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Weed Control

Worker Safety-3 10/14/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-2 10/14/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hickman CA 95323 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-2020 10/14/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Modesto CA 95358 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety-2020 10/15/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93722 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/15/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/15/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Long Beach CA 90810 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/15/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Morro Bayl CA 93442 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No

Update

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/15/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Phoenix CA 85040 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/15/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Rosa CA 95407 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Webinar: 2020 Fall Product Update and 10/15/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93312 Bayer Crop Science 661-203-6427 No No

Review

Webinar: Turfgrass and Landscape Research  10/15/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1258 Yes Yes

Virtual Field Day

Webinar: Personal Protective Equipment 10/15/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95354 Stanislaus County Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes Yes

Webinar: Peptides, a New Tool for IPM 10/15/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 RTP NC 27709 Vestaron 919-609-6704 No No

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/16/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Thousand Palms CA 92276 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No

Exterminator
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Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/16/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Morro Bayd CA 93442 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No

Update

Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/16/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Long Beach CA 90806 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Shade Tree Disease Webinar Series 10/16/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 415-730-2376 No Yes

IPM-2 10/16/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Fall Label Update 10/18/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Lemoore CA 93245 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No

Caltrans Annual Pesticide Training 2020 10/19/2020 4.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 Los Angeles CA 90021 California Department of Transportation 213-304-6994 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: CAAA Fall CE Program 10/19 10/19/2020 0.00 1.50 0.50 2.00 Lincoln CA 95648 CAAA 916-645-9747 Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety - 4 10/19/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Vacaville CA 95688 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

Decco Label and Use Updates 10/19/2020 5.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 Visalia CA 93291 Decco U.S. Post-Harvest, Inc 559-804-8512 No No

Kern County Department of Agriculture 2020 10/19/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Tehachapi CA 93561 Kern County Department of Agriculture 661-868-6300 Yes No

Fall PAC CE

Fall Label Update 10/19/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Cutler CA 93615 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No

No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/20/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator

Pesticide Safety - 4 10/20/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Roseville CA 95678 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

Pesticide Handler Training 10/20/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 9323001 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-852-2830 Yes No

Webinar: 2020 Fall Product Update and 10/20/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93312 Bayer Crop Science 661-203-6427 No No

Review

Webinar - PDEP Statewide Pesticide Safety 10/20/2020 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and Ag (CDFA) 916-262-0855 No Yes

Training

Worker Safety-3 10/20/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Santa Barbara CA 93108 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/20/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

CE for Pest Mgmnt Pros - Fall 2020 - Week 5 10/20/2020 2.50 0.00 1.50 4.00 Merced CA 95341 Merced County Department of Agriculture 209-385-7403 Yes Yes
Fall Label Update 10/20/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Lemoore CA 93245 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No
Respirator Safety Training 10/20/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lamont CA 93241 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes
Metam Sodium 10/20/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Lamont CA 93241 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No
Pesticide Haz Com 10/20/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Lamont CA 93241 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes
Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/20/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Morro Bay[d CA 93442 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No
Update
Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/21/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Morro Bay[l CA 93442 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No
Update
Webinar: Weed Management in Landscapes  10/21/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Webinar: Managing Pesticide Resistance 10/21/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento CA 95815 California Landscape Contractors Association 916-830-2780 Yes Yes
Fall Pesticide Seminar Part 1 10/21/2020 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Redding CA 96002 Fernald Education Services 832-277-0525 Yes Yes
Kern County Department of Agriculture 2020 10/21/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 Kern County Department of Agriculture 661-868-6300 Yes No
Fall PAC CE
Webinar: Spill Happens, Are You Ready 10/21/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Sebastopol CA 95472 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No
Sierra Pacific Turf Supply Online Webinar 10/21/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Rocklin CA 95765 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply 916-439-4513 Yes Yes
PAPA Zoom Webinar 10/21/2020 10/21/2020 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes
Webinar: 2020 Bayer Wilbur Ellis Fall Label 10/21/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Kingsburg CA 93631 Bayer Crop Science 559-960-5977 No No
Update
Caltrans D-4 Annual Pesticide Handler 10/21/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 San Leandro CA 94579 California Department of Transportation 916-654-3303 No No
Training (Caltrans)
Fall Label Update 10/22/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Traver CA 93673 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No
Webinar: Fumigation Stewardship Training 10/22/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93722 Cardinal Professional Products 559-903-9568 No No
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IPM for Landscape Professionals Webinar 10/22/2020 1.50 0.00 1.00 2.50 San Diego CA 92123 UC Cooperative Extension 858-246-1860 Yes Yes
Pesticide Handler Training 10/22/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 9323001 Kings County Department of Agriculture 559-852-2830 Yes No
PAPA Zoom Webinar 10/22/2020 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes
No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/22/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00  North Las Vegas CA 89030 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator
Fall Pesticide Seminar Part 2 10/22/2020 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Redding CA 96002 Fernald Education Services 832-277-0525 Yes Yes
Webinar: Growth Regulators: Using GDDs to  10/22/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Winchester CA 93596 Bayer Environmental Science 805-535-0116 Yes No
Schedule
Biological Fungicide & Insect Solutions in 10/22/2020 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Modesto CA 95358 Stanislaus County Department of Agriculture 530-521-4822 Yes No
Orchards, Commodity Fumigation
Requirements
A Course in Potato Sprout Inhibiting 10/22/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Nampa ID 83687 Industrial Ventilation, Inc 208-465-3781 Yes No
Webinar: Burrowing Rodent Management in ~ 10/22/2020 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00  Tustin CA 92780 Landscape Expo 714-979-5276 Yes Yes
Urban Landscapes X143
Webinar: Pre and Post Harvest Disease in 10/22/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 Citrus Research Board 530-213-0140 Yes No
Citrus
Caltrans Pesticide and Respirator Training 10/22/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Barbara CA 93105 California Department of Transportation 805-549-3836 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/22/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Morro Bay CA 93442 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No
Update
Fall Updates 10/22/2020 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Chino CA 91710 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Fall Label Update 10/23/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Lemoore CA 93245 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No
Shade Tree Disease Webinar Series 10/23/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 415-730-2376 No Yes
The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 10/23/2020 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Chula Vista CA 91915 MarSafety Compliance Services 858-292-6295 No No
Flying Insects 10/23/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
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Webinar: Spill Happens, Are You Ready 10/23/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Sebastopol CA 9547201 Geotech Supply 916-224-6214 No No
No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/23/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Los Angeles CA 90026 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator
Kern County Department of Agriculture 2020  10/23/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Delano CA 93215 Kern County Department of Agriculture 661-868-6300 Yes No
Fall PAC CE
Worker Safety-3 10/23/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Webinar: Pesticide Applications and 10/23/2020 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Phoenix AZ 85034 Ewing Irrigation 602-437-9530 No No
Diagnosing
Annual Pesticide Safety Training Module #4  10/23/2020 2.00 0.00 0.50 2.50 Yuba City CA 95991 Univar 714-342-4255 No No
Pest Control 101 10/25/2020 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Los Angeles[] CA 90013 Southern California Gardeners' Federation 213-628-1595 Yes Yes
CAAA Fall CE Program - 10/26 10/26/2020 0.00 1.00 0.50 1.50 Lincoln CA 95648 CAAA 916-645-9747 Yes Yes
Worker Safety-2020 10/26/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Murrieta CA 92562 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Fall Label Update 10/26/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Exeter CA 93221 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No
Fall Label Update 10/26/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Exeter CA 93221 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No
Caltrans Weed Management Training 2020 10/26/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Los Angeles CA 90021 California Department of Transportation 213-304-6994 No No
(Caltrans)

Pesticide Haz Com 10/26/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Arvin CA 93203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes
Respirator Safety Training 10/26/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Arvin CA 93203 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes
Respirator Safety Training 10/27/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00  Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes
Webinar: Wilbur Ellis Annual Treenut 10/27/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93720 Wilbur Ellis Co 559-690-0914 No No
Viticulture Meeting
Webinar: Part 1 - Impact of Lewis Mite & 10/27/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Murrieta CA 92563 Kemin Crop Technologies 626-372-1153 Yes No
Lygus on Strawberry Production
Caltrans Pesticide Safety Training 10/27/2020 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Fresno CA 93728 California Department of Transportation 559-696-1320 No No

(Caltrans)
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No Squatting in My Yard (wildlife) 10/27/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Tucson AZ 85716 J.C. Ehrlich Co., Inc. dba Western 484-331-4733 No No
Exterminator
Webinar: 2020 Online Pest Management Part 10/27/2020 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Salinas CA 93901 University of California 831-759-7357 Yes Yes
1
Caltrans Weed Management Training 2020 10/27/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Los Angeles CA 90045 California Department of Transportation 213-304-6994 No No
(Caltrans)

Kern County Department of Agriculture 2020 10/27/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 Kern County Department of Agriculture 661-868-6300 Yes No
Fall PAC CE
Webinar: 2020 Statewide Meeting for Weed 10/27/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No No
Management Areas (WMAs) 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Herbicide Laws and 10/27/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Regulations 305
Worker Safety-2020 10/27/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 El Dorado Hills CA 95762 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Webinar: Storage, Transportation, and 10/27/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-750-1252 Yes Yes
Disposal of Pesticides/Almacenar, Transportar,
y Desechar Pesticidas
Pesticide Handler: Instructors of Trainers 10/27/2020 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Fresno CA 93728 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes
Worker Safety-3 10/27/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 El Dorado Hills CA 95762 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Webinar: Improving Pesticide Performance 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
BioNatural Healing College (BNHC) 10/28/2020 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Pomona CA 91767 BioNatural Healing College (BNHC) 909-242-6342 Yes Yes
Pesticide Handler: Instructors of Trainers 10/28/2020 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Fresno CA 93728 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes
Stewardship Practices for Neonicotinoid 10/28/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Coalition for Urban Rural Environmental 831-240-9533 No No
Insecticide in Vegetables Stewarship
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 4: Ecological 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No No

Implications of Invasive Plants and Their
Management & New Weed Alerts

305
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Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 3: Tools and 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes

Techniques for Invasive Plant Management 305

Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 2: Fire, Weeds, and 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes

Forest Pests 305

Webinar: Cal-IPC Poster and Lightning Talk 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes

Session 305

Webinar: Biopesticides: Potassium Silicate 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Atascadero CA 93422 FBSciences, Inc 805-674-3324 No No

Webinar: Not Boring CEUs Presents - Are 10/28/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Roseville CA 95747 Pacific Sierra Consulting 916-718-8962 Yes Yes

Pesticides Safe?

Caltrans Weed Management Training 2020 10/28/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Terminal Island CA 90731 California Department of Transportation 213-304-6994 No No
(Caltrans)

Caltrans D-4 Annual Pesticide Handler 10/28/2020 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 San Jose CA 94579 California Department of Transportation 916-654-3303 No No

Training (Caltrans)

Fall Label Update 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Lindsay CA 93247 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No

Fall Label Update 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Porterville CA 93257 Valent USA Corporation 559-331-5060 No No

SiteOne Brandt Pocket Meeting OCT 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Orange CA 92868 SiteOne Landscape Supply 951-712-6348 No No

Webinar: Bayer Fall Product Update Meeting  10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Rocklin CA 95765 Bayer Crop Science 916-969-6364 No No

Caltrans Pesticide Safety Training 10/28/2020 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Fresno CA 93728 California Department of Transportation 559-696-1320 No No
(Caltrans)

Webinar: Treesap Plant Health - Mulitiday 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 Escondido CA 92025 Corteva Agriscience 760-703-6798 No No

Pesticide Haz Com 10/28/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 10/28/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes

Webinar: Wilbur Ellis Annual Treenut 10/28/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93720 Wilbur Ellis Co 559-690-0914 No No

Viticulture Meeting

Respirator Safety Training 10/28/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No Yes

Friday, April 26, 2024

Page 14 of 17



In-Person Courses - October 2020

Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact Open to the Fee
Hours Number Public
PAPA Zoom Webinar 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA 95691 PAPA 831-442-3536 Yes Yes
Webinar: Cal-IPC Poster and Lightning Talk 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Session 305
Webinar: Pollinator Protection 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Francisco CA 94129 Presidio Trust na No No
SiteOne Brandt Pocket Meeting OCT 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Laguna Hills CA 92653 SiteOne Landscape Supply 951-712-6348 No No
SiteOne Brandt Pocket Meeting OCT 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Chino CA 91710 SiteOne Landscape Supply 951-712-6348 No No
Webinar: Ninchino America Product Label 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00  Turlock CA 95380 Nichino America, Inc. 480-993-9664 Yes No
Update
Webinar: Neonicotinoid Mitigation Measures  10/29/2020 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Riverside CA 92507 California Citrus Nursery Society 951-315-1464 Yes Yes
for Citrus Nursery Crops
How to Handle a Chemical Spill 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93722 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
Caltrans Weed Management Training 2020 10/29/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Long Beach CA 90810 California Department of Transportation 213-304-6994 No No
(Caltrans)

Kern County Department of Agriculture 2020  10/29/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Wasco CA 93280 Kern County Department of Agriculture 661-868-6300 Yes No
Fall PAC CE
Healthy School Act Requirements 10/29/2020 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93722 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
Worker Safety-3 10/29/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Milpitas CA 95035 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Worker Safety-3 10/29/2020 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 \Vallejo CA 94592 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 5: Invasive Plant 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Management in Gasslands 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 7: Managing 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Invasive Grasses 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 9: Mapping, 10/29/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X Yes Yes
Modeling and Prioritization 305
Healthy School Act Requirements 10/29/2020 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93727 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
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Shade Tree Disease Webinar Series 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 415-730-2376 No Yes
Webinar: Cal-IPC Discussion Group 1: Weed  10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Control Using Herbicides 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Discussion Group 3: Using  10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Calflora for Tracking Weeds 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 12: Early Detection 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
and Rapid Response: Effective Weed Control 305
at the Landscape Level
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 11: Wetland and 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Aquatic Invasives 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 13: Innovation in 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Tracking Invasives and Closing Remarks 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Discussion Group 5: 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Developing a Weed-Free Material Program 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Session 10: Restoration and 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Invasive Plants 305
Webinar: Cal-IPC Discussion Group 2: Non- 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Berkeley CA 94709 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X No Yes
Chemical Techniques for Weed Control 305
Kern County Department of Agriculture 2020 10/30/2020 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 933070 Kern County Department of Agriculture 661-868-6300 Yes No
Fall PAC CE
Burrowing Animal Strategies 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Rocklin CA 95765 Univar 714-342-4255 No No
Caltrans Weed Management Training 2020 10/30/2020 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 Los Angeles CA 90064 California Department of Transportation 213-304-6994 No No
(Caltrans)

How to Handle a Chemical Spill 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Visalia CA 93291 Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No
Worker Safety-2020 10/30/2020 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Modesto CA 95357 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No
Helena Supplier Update Meeting 10/30/2020 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Helm CA 93627 Syngenta 9166229924 No No
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Webinar: Bayer Fall Product Update Meeting  10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Rocklin CA 95765 Bayer Crop Science 916-969-6364 No No
Nutrien Product Update 10/30/2020 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93309 Nutrien Ag Solutions 559-676-9081 No No
Webinar: Pollinator Protection 10/30/2020 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Franciscol] CA 94129 Presidio Trust na No No
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